
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2001
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3
) Hour Meter Total Hours

Jan-01 0.274 46 130.5 39.78 143 43.59 3.81 455191 2052 13867.6 125

Feb-01 0.267 42 130 39.62 145 44.20 4.57 457243 1839 13992.6 114.9

Mar-01 0.278 44 130 39.62 145 44.20 4.57 459082 2727 14107.5 163.6

Apr-01 0.285 44 130 39.62 144.5 44.04 4.42 461809 2806 14271.1 164

May-01 0.302 45 129 39.32 145 44.20 4.88 464615 3546 14435.1 195.4

Jun-01 0.287 41 135 41.15 149 45.42 4.27 468161 5612 14630.5 325.9

Jul-01 0.276 42 141 42.98 157 47.85 4.88 473773 6644 14956.4 401.2

Aug-01 0.259 42 135 41.15 149 45.42 4.27 480417 4556 15357.6 293

Sep-01 0.261 44 137.5 41.91 147 44.81 2.90 484973 4085 15650.6 260.9

Oct-01 0.247 46 132 40.23 146 44.50 4.27 489058 2547 15911.5 171.8

Nov-01 0.254 48 132.5 40.39 144 43.89 3.51 491605 2361 16083.3 154.8

Dec-01 0.258 46 132 40.23 143.5 43.74 3.51 493966 2379 16238.1 153.5

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 496345 n/a 16391.6 n/a

Minimum 39.32

Maximum 42.98

Average 40.50

Minimum 43.59

Maximum 47.85

Average 44.65

Minimum 2.90

Maximum 4.88

Average 4.15

Minimum 1839

Maximum 6644

Average 3429.5

Total 41154

Minimum 114.9

Maximum 401.2

Average 210.3

Total 2524

Consumption

Total Hours
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